
 

Pricing schedule for fee paying 
places September 2023 

 
 

Our Foundation Stage 1 provision is open term time ONLY.   
 
All 3/4 year-old children are eligible for 15 hours a week funding (FFE – Flexible 
Funding Entitlement) the term after their 3rd birthday. 
 
We are also in receipt of 30hour funding spaces. If any further sessions are 
accessed, then fees will apply. 
 
We are in receipt of childcare vouchers.  Please see a member of staff for further 
information. 
 
We offer a 10% discount for the eldest child with younger siblings. 
 
 
 
 
Nursery fees  
 
2-year olds 
 
£16.15 Per 3-hour session (8:45am to 11:45am or 12:15pm to 3:15pm) 

(An additional £2.25 if session is extended to include lunchtime 
11:45am to 12:15pm) 
 

 
3/4-year olds 
 
£12.90 Per 3-hour session (8:45am to 11:45am or 12:15pm to 3:15pm) 

(An additional £2.25 if session is extended to include lunchtime 
11:45am to 12:15pm) 

 
 
 
£2.25            Lunch time session 
 
£4.75             Breakfast wraparound care (cereal included) 
 
£7.25             Afterschool wraparound care (snack/sandwich included) 
 
 


